	City and County of Denver			of Denver	City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202
SEAL SEAL		Legislation Details			
File #:	14-0	)787 Version: 1			
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/18	8/2014	In control:	Consent	
On agenda:	9/18	8/2014	Final action:	11/10/2014	
Title:	Approves an agreement with the Mile High Transit Oriented Development (TOD) Fund to transfer the City's current investment of \$2.5 million in the Denver TOD Fund to the Mile High TOD Fund for a period of 10 years for the acquisition of properties within a 7-county area that are in proximity to public transit for the development of income-restricted residential housing and mixed use space. (SAFETY & amp; WELL-BEING) Approves an agreement with the Mile High Transit Oriented Development (TOD) Fund to transfer the City's current investment of \$2.5 million in the Denver TOD Fund to the Mile High TOD Fund for a period of 10 years for the acquisition of properties within a 7-county area that are in proximity to public transit for the development of income-restricted residential housing and mixed use space. The Committee approved filing this resolution by consent on 9-18-14.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Bill Request, 2. BR14 0787 OED Ordinance Request_Mile High Transit Oriented Development Fund_2014, 3. CB14-0787_Bill_EnterpriseCommunityPartners, 4. CB14-0787_Agreement_Enterprise Community Partners (TOD)CE96019-01				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
11/10/2014	4	City Council	ра	ssed	Pass
11/3/2014	3	City Council	ore	dered published	Pass
9/23/2014	2	Mayor-Council	No	Action	
9/18/2014	1	Consent	ар	proved by consent	